New Event

Biblioteca Ativa

Euroindy 0,800 Km

Il
_H

3Manga 20-07-2016 11:22. ..
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
(51) Madalena Monteiro (63) Mariana Macedo
1 1:30.693 +36.002 11:32:49.492 1 1:50.907 +27.976 11:33:13.377
2 58.264 +3.573 11:33:47.756 2 1:34.569 +11.638 11:34:47.946
3 56.731 +2.040 11:34:44.487 3 1:30.703 +7.772 11:36:18.649
4 56.773 +2.082 11:35:41.260 4 1:25.756 +2.825 11:37:44.405
5 55.668 +0.977 11:36:36.928 5 1:24.151 +1.220 11:39:08.556
6 55.662 +0.971 11:37:32.590 6 1:22.931 - 11:40:31.487
7 56.259 +1.568 11:38:28.849 7 1:23.974 +1.043 11:41:55.461
8 55.678 +0.987 11:39:24.527
9 56.897 +2.206  11:40:21.424 (71) Anabela Rodrigues
10 55.918 +1.227 11:41:17.342 1 2:38.581 +1:07.882 11:34:15.242
11 54.691 - 11:42:12.033 2 1:54.771 +24.072 11:36:10.013
3 1:49.207 +18.508 11:37:59.220
(52) Maria Monteiro 4 1:43.126 +12.427 11:39:42.346
1 1:17.185 +22.464  11:32:40.041 5 1:36.294 +5.595  11:41:18.640
2 59.210 +4.489  11:33:39.251 6 1:30.699 - 11:42:49.339
3 57.910 +3.189 11:34:37.161
4 58.937 +4216  11:35:36.098 (69) Constanca Anunciagéo
5 55.465 +0.744 11:36:31.563 1 2:34.198 +1:01.517 11:34:12.405
6 59.436 +4.715 11:37:30.999 2 2:00.948 +28.267 11:36:13.353
7 58.931 +4.210 11:38:29.930 3 1:55.531 +22.850 11:38:08.884
8 55.023 +0.302 11:39:24.953 4 1:43.866 +11.185 11:39:52.750
9 58.020 +3.299 11:40:22.973 5 1:43.977 +11.296 11:41:36.727
10 55.985 +1.264  11:41:18.958 6 1:32.681 - 11:43:09.408
11 54.721 - 11:42:13.679
(70) Diogo Jordao
1 1:43.620 +37.760 11:33:06.778
2 1:26.017 +20.157 11:34:32.795
3 1:14.886 +9.026 11:35:47.681
4 1:13.275 +7.415 11:37:00.956
5 1:11.110 +5.250 11:38:12.066
6 1:10.127 +4.267 11:39:22.193
7 1:08.845 +2.985 11:40:31.038
8 1:05.860 - 11:41:36.898
9 1:06.473 +0.613 11:42:43.371
(62) Rafael Santos
1 1:59.659 +46.435 11:33:22.634
2 1:32.363 +19.139 11:34:54.997
3 1:25.138 +11.914 11:36:20.135
4 1:25.401 +12.177 11:37:45.536
5 1:23.415 +10.191 11:39:08.951
6 1:17.624 +4.400 11:40:26.575
7 1:13.742 +0.518 11:41:40.317
8 1:13.224 - 11:42:53.541
(67) David Cardoso
1 2:00.808 +42.466 11:33:26.762
2 1:34.307 +15.965 11:35:01.069
3 1:23.558 +5.216 11:36:24.627
4 1:27.930 +9.588 11:37:52.557
5 1:20.764 +2.422 11:39:13.321
6 1:19.873 +1.531 11:40:33.194
7 1:18.342 - 11:41:51.536
8 1:18.701 +0.359 11:43:10.237
(65) Beatriz Cerqueira
1 1:46.802 +27.656 11:33:16.378
2 1:33.755 +14.609 11:34:50.133
3 1:31.938 +12.792 11:36:22.071
4 1:28.420 +9.274 11:37:50.491
5 1:25.368 +6.222 11:39:15.859
6 1:21.535 +2.389 11:40:37.394
7 1:19.146 - 11:41:56.540
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